Suit 90mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B100-90-70 $ 120 100.12mm 90.15mm 70mm 0.80kg Tesk  2011 Piling Rig Plain Bush 41 18 18 22p 6 30 J90930J00220
B100F90N74 $ 166 100.06mm 90.13mm 74mm 1.12kg FLange Bush FBL - 503140 C 4 4 0 81
B100G90G75 $ 140 100.10mm 90.15mm 75mm 0.86kg Tesk  2010 Greasable 20 9 2 2p 4 29
B100-90-80 $ 126 100.12mm 90.15mm 80mm 0.90kg Tesk  2013 Plain Bush 18 6 2 4 32
B100G90G100 $ 170 100.10mm 90.15mm 100mm 1.15kg Volvo L 180 2 Required 26 19 17 21p 5 43 J90505J00308
B100G90G137 $ 220 100.10mm 90.16mm 137mm 2.44kg Volvo L 180 2 Rqd 16 6 6 2 50
B105G90G49 $ 98 105.15mm 90.23mm 49.3mm 0.90kg ZX350-Bush-I 4438771  Offset Groove 14 6 0 0 26  Grv 19 frm Cfr end
B105-90-50 $ 110 105.19mm 90.24mm 50mm 0.93kg EX220-5-Bush-HR 4358100 16 10 6 6p 2 28  J90505
B105G90G50 $ 110 105.12mm 90.25mm 50mm 0.90kg 107-4161-3000 Kato 1250-H,G,L 10 7 44pa 3 26  1250SEV
B105-90-55 $ 114 105.10mm 90.16mm 55mm 1.02kg Hitachi EX300-Bush-I 35 28 4 4pa 13 27
B105-90-60 $ 120 105.10mm 90.20mm 60mm 1.12kg Tesk  2002 Plain Bush 18 15 2 4 29
B105-90-65 $ 127 105.13mm 90.27mm 65mm 1.20kg Hitachi EX220-5 4355876 6 0 6 6p 0 33  2soft WA
B105G90G69 $ 99 105.37mm 90.30mm 69.9mm 1.24kg 4443880        Grooves Offset 10mm Hitachi N 4 0 0 13  WA
B105-90-70 $ 120 105.13mm 90.27mm 70mm 1.26kg Hitachi EX200  EX270 4203425 22 7 2 2p 5 34
B105-90X70 $ 140 105.10mm 90.16mm 70mm 1.25kg 205-70-66550 205-70-72180 PC200-Bush-F  Of8 53 60 14 30 18 38
B105G90X70 $ 144 105.10mm 90.16mm 70mm 1.24kg Tesk  2001     Externally greasable   2xBF8 37 30 2 14 38
B105-90X76 $ 158 105.12mm 90.22mm 76mm 1.30kg Hyundai Loader HL757-9-Bush-E 10 9 3 5p 2 45
B105G90X85 $ 156 105.18mm 90.28mm 85mm 1.49kg 3038451 EX350-F - EX200-B,C,F  Bf8 41 35 10 16 17 44
B105G90X88 $ 158 105.14mm 90.16mm 88mm 1.55kg 207-63-76170 PC300-Bush-HR 25 21 13 13p 8 49  J90505
B105G90X89 $ 124 105.07mm 90.42mm 90mm 1.59kg Sample       207-70-33160 PC300-Bush-K N 4 0 0 9  WA
B105G90G90 $ 156 105.13mm 90.18mm 90mm 1.60kg SK250,260-Bush-K LQ12B01509P1 Greasable 11 14 14 16p 7 43
B105G90X90 $ 168 105.14mm 90.16mm 90mm 1.59kg Komatsu 207-70-33160 PC300-Bush-HL, K 95 94 48 52p 32 49  J00415
B105-90X92 $ 168 105.10mm 90.23mm 92mm 1.62kg Komatsu 207-70-32150 PC300-Bush-I  OF8 54 40 17 35p 12 49 J90510J00308
B105G90X95 $ 180 105.13mm 90.30mm 95mm 1.65kg SK330-6-K 707-76-90180 707-76-90130   Kato1250-HL 82* 123 53 73 42 53
B105G90X102 $ 182 105.12mm 90.20mm 102mm 1.80kg Kobelco SK330-6-Bush-HL  BF8  65 51 5 25 53
B105G90X105 $ 186 105.11mm 90.20mm 104.5 1.80kg Volvo VOE1451 7940  2BF8 10 11 3 3p 3 60
B105G90X109 $ 160 105.09mm 90.24mm 109.4 1.83kg Hitachi ZX450 Aftermarket         0937502 6 3 0 0 54  Light Duty
B105G90X110 $ 190 105.10mm 90.20mm 110mm 1.89kg Kato 1250 “G”  Greasable 27 18 1 7 62
B105G90X112 $ 180 105.11mm 90.18mm 112mm 1.89kg Kobelco SK220-F  SK330-8-HL,K  Of8 16 9 0 2 55  SK330-HL,K:=113 Wide
B105-90X114 $ 140 105.14mm 90.27mm 114mm Kobelco LC12B01761P1 SK350-8-Bush  O/Bf8 10 2 2 0 57  Bush J?
B105G90X114 $ 140 105.14mm 90.27mm 114mm Kobelco LC12B01781P1 SK350-8-Bush-HL,HR 12 5 0 2 55  LC01V00006S023
B105G90X115 $ 200 105.14mm 90.21mm 115mm Kobelco SK330-8-HR,J 421-70-11251 Kato 1250-HR 5 7 7 7p 3 68
B105G90X120 $ 200 105.13mm 90.28mm 120mm 2.11kg VOE 14880984 Kato 1250-Bush-B  2Bf8 7 9 3 8p 3 61  329-1202-3001 SEV
B105G90X130 $ 210 105.13mm 90.25mm 130mm 2.24kg Komatsu  205-70-65762 PC200-Bush-A  Bf8 29 45 2 16pa 1 69  J90505
B106G90G90 $ 130 106.18mm 90.25mm 90mm 1.70kg CAT320C Aftermarket Bearing 227-6789 7Y2396 41 13 19 20 6 45  J00308
B106G90X90 $ 140 106.21mm 90.34mm 90mm  CAT325, 330 Aftermarket          137-2819 24 4 10 0 42  J91206
B106M90G90 $ 130 106.18mm 90.25mm 90mm  CAT325-Bush-J  External Slot   7Y3553 11+16 24 46pa 7 53  J90931
B106G90G100 $ 126 106.18mm 90.25mm 100mm 1.89kg CAT Aftermarket Bearing 1807577     2789255 6 0 0 0pa 0 0  J00220
B106M90G100 $ 130 106.18mm 90.25mm 100mm 1.89kg CAT333-Bush-J External Slot 13 8 2 2pa 2 57
B106G90G113 $ 116 106.22mm 90.27mm 113mm 2.13kg CAT320C Aftermarket       7Y3552 7 0 0 0 45
B106G90G130 $ 136 106.12mm 90.24mm 130mm 2.33kg CAT330C Stick Cyl Aftermarket   241-7342 0 ? 0 0 0 0
B110-90-50 $ 104 110.12mm 90.15mm 50mm 1.21kg Tesk  2016 Plain Bush 28 10 6 8p 3 26  J90931
B110G90X73 $ 154 110.14mm 90.21mm 73mm 1.74kg Kato 1250 “K” 337-4201-6000 SEV Greasable 26 16 10 14p 8 39  J90931
B110-90-80 $ 140 110.12mm 90.15mm 80mm 1.84kg Tesk  2012 Plain Bush 17 12 6 8p 4 39
B110G90X90 $ 228 110.15mm 90.24mm 90mm 2.16kg Ext. groove + Closed Fig.8 groove 39 19 20 20 4 60  J00308
B110-90X100 $ 228 110.14mm 90.21mm 100mm 2.42kg Kato 1250 “J”x4 337-4201-0000     2Of8 42 23 17 19p 6 58  J00308
B110G90X100 $ 240 110.15mm 90.24mm 100mm 2.40kg Ext. groove + Closed Fig.8 groove 71 53 13 22p 24 63  J90931
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Bushes for 90 Ø Shaft continued next page...
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
Qty Disc  Only upon Request
4 per line item $9   10 per line item $15
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 34  June 2020
 Hardened Steel USA
 3 day delivery to USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive America Monday
 Case Hardened Bushses
 Hardened Steel Sleeve USA
 3 day delivery America
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Delivered America Friday
 Steel Bearing Sleeve USA
 3 day delivery to USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive America Monday
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $170
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $120 Min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice
Suit 90mm Diameter Shaft ... Continued
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B110F90X102 $ 285 110.18mm 90.24mm 102mm 3.24kg Flange 150x8  207-70-32140 PC300-Bush-6-J 28 51 6 28p 0 116  J90709
B110F90-110 $ 270 110.18mm 90.24mm 110mm 3.26kg Flange 150x8 No grooves No recess Forest Glen 1 14 4 0 120
B110G90N113G $ 210 110.02mm 90.05mm 113mm 2.70kg Twin Grooves A2U900-194346 8 5 1 1p 0 72  B110g90X140 rqd
B110F90-118 $ 310 110.18mm 90.24mm 110mm 3.26kg Flange 150x8 No grooves No recess Forest Glen 4 8 14 2 146  J90121
B115-90-80 $ 204 115.13mm 90.18mm 80mm 2.54kg Plain Bush Static Bush 37 20 4  4p 0 55  J80817
B115G90X85 $ 210 115.13mm 90.18mm 85mm 2.60kg Externally Greasable Figure 8 groove 20 14 8 8pa 3 55  J00318
B115G90X100 $ 238 115.13mm 90.18mm 100mm 3.12kg Externally Greasable Figure 8 groove 41 19 6+2 9 62  J80817
B120F90X100 $ 460 120.15mm 90.25mm 100mm 4.88kg Flange 185x10.6 SH300-2-Bush-J  O/BF8x2 0 0 0 0 216  KSV0462  R105.0x8
B120F90X105 $ 340 120.18mm 90.33mm 105.9 4.10kg Flange 155x6 SK250/260-Bush-J OF8x2 0 0 0 0 128
B120F90X106 $ 300 120.14mm 90.36mm 105.9 4.16kg Flange 150x7.5  207-70-72460 PC350-7-Bush-J 23 18 14 16p 8 129  J00326
B120G90X110 $ 300 120.14mm 90.29mm 110mm 4.20kg Greasable Closed Fig. 8 Groove 24 22 3 8 86
B120F90X126 $ 460 120.14mm 90.29mm 125.6 4.99kg Flange 155x6.5  LC12B01653P1+ LC12B01761P1 SK350-8-J 12 11 8 0 230  J90709
Suit  95mm Diameter Shaft
B105G95X102 $ 225 105.12mm 95.20mm 102mm 1.26kg Kobelco Modification  BF8 6 8 8 2 56
B110-95G70 $ 80 110.15mm 95.35mm 69.9mm 1.33kg Sample Part WA Bush 0 0 0 0 0
B110G95G70 $ 120 110.13mm 95.20mm 70.0mm 1.33kg 707-76-95050 WA320-Bush-D,E 30 25 9 9 12 34
B110-95-72 $ 118 110.15mm 95.20mm 72.0mm 1.40kg 707-76-95040 WA420-3 23 18 4 5 32
B110-95G80 $ 118 110.13mm 95.20mm 80.0mm  427-70-11870 707-76-95010 8 2 2 0 0
B110-95X80 $ 144 110.10mm 95.22mm 79.8mm 1.49kg WA250PZ-6-E  424-70-11770 WA380,420-C 22 27 2 8pa 0 46  BF8
B110-95X85 $ 144 110.13mm 95.20mm 85.0mm 1.49kg Komatsu WA320-Bush-F  Of8 10 1 0 47  up to 100mm
B110-95G90 $ 138 110.13mm 95.20mm 90.0mm  385-1007-0591 W120-2 11 4 4 0 40
B110G95X90 $ 150 110.13mm 95.20mm 90.0mm  385-1007-0611 W120-2 7 ? 3 0 48
B110G95X95 $ 160 110.14mm 95.20mm 95.0mm 1.80kg 421-70-11241 WA470-Bush-J 10 6 2 2pa 0 52  Orig=Type X
B110N95G95 $ 150 110.11mm 95.29mm 94.8mm 1.80kg 421-70-21240 WA470-1-Bush-J 10 4 4 2 54
B110G95X105 $ 160 110.14mm 95.20mm 104.9  424-70-11890 WA420-Bush-A 15 13 2 6pa 0 52  J91216
B110G95X115 $ 190 110.14mm 95.27mm 114.9 2.16kg 421-70-11251 WA470-Bush-L,K 22 16 2 7 63
B115G95X115 $ 194 115.14mm 95.25mm 114.9  Tesk  2009 Greasable  Bf8 6 4 0 0 52  J80817
Bushes for 3.75” Diameter Shaft
B108-96-74 $ 98 4.257” 3.764” 2.92”  4J5693 CAT623G Scraper 1 0 2 2p 0 0
B108-96-88 $ 98 4.254” 3.763” 3.46”  5J6611 CAT623G Scraper 0 0 4 0 0
B108-96-92 $ 98 4.255” 3.763” 3.62”  4J5695 CAT623G Scraper 0 0 2 2p 0 0
B114G96G88 $ 98 4.506” 3.763” 3.48” 2.12kg 1V6934 CAT988B Bkt/Link 5 2 2 0 44  wideExtNoInt
B114G96G107 $ 98 4.505” 3.763” 4.21” 2.57kg Caterpillar 1V7036 11 0 0 0 52
B121-96-56 $ 86 4.749” 3.751” 2.23”  7J9841 1x 6mm Internal Chamfer                 CAT 3 0 1 0 18
B121-96-76 $ 98 4.751” 3.754” 3.00”  Caterpillar CAT980-Bush-J 0 0 1 0 0
B121G96N140 $ 130 4.754” 3.759” 5.50”  Caterpillar CAT 980 0 0 1 0 58  2
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush. Qty Disc  Only upon Request
4 per line item $9   10 per line item $15
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 35  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Hardened Steel USA
 3 day delivery to USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive America Monday
 Case Hardened Bushses
 Hardened Steel Sleeve USA
 3 day delivery America
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Delivered America Friday
 Hard Steel Bushing Canada
 3 day delivery to USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive America Monday
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request at point of sale
provided all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 6 of any line item $5 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $10 ea
Bushes to suit 100mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside         Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B110-100-40 $ 120 110.08mm 100.05mm 40.0 0.52kg Bucket Bush Static Fit 0 0 4 4pa 0 22
B110F100-48 $ 300 110.04mm 100.12mm 48.0  Flange 117 x 4 4 Required   FBL10 516389 D 8 4 0 90
B110F100-62 $ 340 110.04mm 100.12mm 62.0  Flange 124 x 10  1 Required   FBL10 516388 C 3 1 0 120
B110G100G78 $ 130 110.10mm 100.15mm 78.0 0.98kg Tesk  2012 Greasable 24 25 2 8 34  J90510
B110-100-100 $ 184 110.12mm 100.16mm 100.0 1.29kg Volvo L 180 4 Required 19 14 5 6pa 7 45  J90510
B110-100G140 $ 220 110.12mm 100.17mm 140.0 1.80kg Volvo L 180 B110G100G330     2 Required 13 8 0 2 60  J90510
B115-100-40 $ 120 115.08mm 100.05mm 40.0 0.52kg Bucket Bush Static Fit 12 0 0 0p 0 22  J00318
B115-100-52 $ 107 115.12mm 100.20mm 51.7 1.04kg 381857S ZX350-Bush-HR,HL(6) 36 26 12 18p 12 27  J00318
B115-100-60 $ 110 115.15mm 100.30mm 59.7 1.35kg Hitachi Aftermarket          3026075 14 6 6 6p 2 26
B115-100-65 $ 132 115.15mm 100.29mm 65.0 1.29kg Hitachi EX300-Bush-J 79 40 42 49p 16 36
B115G100G70 $ 138 115.13mm 100.21mm 69.8 1.35kg 4443885  Groove 25 from Cfr ZX350-Bush-J,K 19+18 26 13 15p 8 37  J00427
B115G100X74 $ 164 115.15mm 100.20mm 74.0  20T-70-71520 PC45-Bush-T 22 ?? 11 4 8pa 6 45
B115-100-75 $ 138 115.15mm 100.29mm 75.0 1.39kg Plain Bush Popular 12 0 0 0pa 0 36  J00318
B115-100X79 $ 140 115.10mm 100.21mm 79.5  Volvo    VOE 1488 0987   O/Bf8 19 0 0 0 46
B115G100X80 $ 184 115.15mm 100.20mm 80.0 1.49kg Tesk 2001 Bf8 23 25 6 10p 8 51  Scanfst J90418
B115G100G85 $ 146 115.15mm 100.20mm 85.0 1.65kg Tesk 2003 Greasable 13 25 16 6 42
B115G100X90 $ 188 115.12mm 100.27mm 90.0 1.73kg Hitachi EX200-Bush-A 34 11 9 13pa 5 50  J00318
B115-100X95 $ 175 115.15mm 100.20mm 95.0  208-70-13141 PC400-Bush-I   Of8 23 14 4 10p 0 55
B115G100X95 $ 190 115.15mm 100.20mm 95.0 1.79kg 707-76-10230 208-70-13141 PC400-Bush-B,K 69 51 18 27p 4 60
B115G100X96 $ 128 115.30mm 100.30mm 95.0 1.79kg 208-70-13141 PC400-Bush-K 3 1 1 0 38  WA
B115G100X98 $ 198 115.10mm 100.23mm 97.5 1.90kg VOE 1451 7186 2Bf8 22+18 8 17 19p 4 60  J00427
B115-100X100 $ 197 115.11mm 100.24mm 99.5  VOE 1488 0988 EC460-Bush-I 14 11 1 3 61
B115G100X105 $ 230 115.15mm 100.18mm 105.7 2.04kg 207-70-51440 707-76-10130 PC300-Bush-C,D,E 66 75 19 32pa 22 66
B115G100G106 $ 180 115.08mm 100.22mm 106.0 2.06kg 707-76-10290 PC400-8-Bush-B 7 2 3 0 52  J90418
B115G100X106 $ 140 115.24mm 100.37mm 106.0 2.04kg 707-76-10130 Heavy Press Fit 0 0 0 0  WA
B115G100G108 $ 166 115.10mm 100.18mm 108.0 2.11kg Hitachi ZX300-Bush-HR 10 4 1 0 51
B115G100X108 $ 170 115.10mm 100.18mm 108.0 2.10kg Komatsu PC450-LC-Bush-HL 8 8 1 0 61  J90812
B115G100X109 $ 180 115.09mm 100.23mm 109.4 2.11kg Hitachi ZX450 0937504  Bf8 10 4 2 0 61  11w Ext
B115G100X110 $ 228 115.12mm 100.19mm 110.0 2.13kg CAT320, 350  Blind fig 8 groove 14 6 2 3p 2 67
B115G100X111 $ 228 115.10mm 100.18mm 111.0 2.13kg Tesk 2003 Open/Blind fig 8 groove 14 4 1 1p 2 67
B115G100X120 $ 248 115.11mm 100.31mm 120.0 2.31kg Volvo  EC330CL VOE1488 0985 10+12 12 5 9p 5 73  J00427
B115G100X124 $ 228 115.09mm 100.23mm 124.0 2.11kg Hitachi ZX450 0937502  Bf8 8 0 0 0 0  J00124
B115G100X130 $ 262 115.10mm 100.25mm 129.7 2.70kg 206-70-61310    206-70-55240 PC220-Bush-A 35 27 9 15p 12 84
Bushes to suit 100mm Ø Shaft....Continued next page.
“We find that KSet bushes are in stock almost 100% of the time.”
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 36  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request provided
all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 4 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $11 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $14 ea
 Hardened Steel Canada
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive Canada Monday
 Case Hardened Bushses
 Steel Bearing Sleeve USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 3 days to North America
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Delivered America Friday
 America Steel Bearings
 KSet hardened steel bush
 3 day delivery to USA
 Leave KSet Friday
 Delivered America Monday
Bushes to suit 100mm Diameter Shaft ....(Continued)
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside         Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B116F100N87 $ 365 116.05mm 100.10mm 87.05 1.92kg Flange Bush  503149 FBL10-Bush-J 6 0 8 8pa 0 163  Bucyrus/Cat
B116G100G100 $ 164 116.21mm 100.28mm 100.0 2.25kg Cat330-Bush-B for 7Y2397 Cat345-Bush-HL,K 17 15 6 5 50  J90812
B116M100G100 $ 160 116.22mm 100.29mm 100.0 2.25kg 4I4665 2 external grooves from one side CAT330 11 WA 0 0
B116G100X100 $ 188 116.22mm 100.24mm 100.0 2.25kg 228-5617 103-5348, 137-2817 CAT330D-Bush-J 15 20 711pa 4 61  J90529
B116G100G110 $ 188 116.16mm 100.22mm 110.1 2.35kg CAT330DL 241-7340 0 0 0 0 0
B116G100X110 $ 198 116.21mm 100.24mm 109.7 2.35kg CAT330D-Bush-HL 241-7280 137-2818 CAT325,330 2 4 2 2pa 0 70
B116G100G120 $ 137 116.20mm 100.24mm 120.0 2.55kg 087-5546 CAT450-Bush-HR 20 5 1 2 58  116.23 x 100.24
B116-100X130 $ 260 116.15mm 100.20mm 129.7 2.70kg Caterpillar CAT325-Bush-F 6 5 1 1 90
B117G100X95 $ 190 117.12mm 100.20mm 95.0 2.11kg Tesk  2009 Bf8 4 5 1 1 55
Heavy Wall Bushes for 100 Ø Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside         Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B120G100G70 $ 160 120.10mm 100.15mm 70.0 2.00kg Tesk  2013    Suits Caterpillar Greasable 37 17 0 7 49  J90529
B120-100-75 $ 168 120.05mm 100.15mm 75.0 2.04kg Tesk  2002 Plain Bush 22 11 4 4 47
B120G100X95 $ 222 120.15mm 100.22mm 95.0 2.60kg Case-Hardened Bush Bf8 12 2 0 60
B120G100X98 $ 268 120.15mm 100.22mm 98.0 2.70kg Case-Hardened Bush Closed fig. 8 67 20 29 33p 1 70  J00207
B120G100X114 $ 252 120.16mm 100.35mm 115.0 3.06kg Excavator Bush Closed fig. 8 Groove 2 4 5 7pa 0 70  Mistake Ø
B120G100X115 $ 260 120.16mm 100.22mm 115.0 3.06kg Case-Hardened Bush Bf8 21 23 16 18p 10 73  J00219
B120G100G120 $ 220 120.16mm 100.22mm 120.0 3.47kg Tesk 10mm W Ext 2016 8 4 0 0pa 0 65
B120F100X125 $ 260 120.16mm 100.20mm 125.0  Flange 166 Ø  208-70-32140 PC400-Bush-J 4 Stepped 2 2p 0 163  pg68
B120G100X130 $ 290 120.16mm 100.22mm 130.0 3.47kg Tesk 12mm W Ext Closed Fig. 8 8 4 4 4p 2 85
B120G100X150 $ 324 120.16mm 100.22mm 150.0 4.00kg Tesk 12mm W Ext Open Fig. 8 5 8 4 4pa 4 95
B125G100G100 $ 260 125.14mm 100.20mm 100.0 3.45kg Greaseable Bush Tesk 2016 15 11 6 8p 0 67  J90529
B130F100X106 $ 370 130.18mm 100.32mm 105.8 4.68kg Flange 166 Ø x7.5 PC450-8-Bush-J 5 10 6 8pa 4 158  R115.02 x10.1
B130G100X114 $ 386 130.16mm 100.22mm 114.0 4.75kg Tesk  2012 Closed Fig. 8 16 12 6 6p 2 104
B135G100G100 $ 260 135.15mm 100.22mm 100.0 4.96kg Case-Hardened Greasable 4 4 0 0 80
        Olympic Dam Bearing Bushings KSet
“We find that KSet bushes are in stock almost 100% of the time.”
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 37  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request provided
all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 4 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $11 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $14 ea
 Hardened Steel Canada
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive Canada Monday
 Case Hardened Bushses
 Steel Bearing Sleeve USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 3 days to North America
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Delivered America Friday
 America Steel Bearings
 KSet hardened steel bush
 3 day delivery to USA
 Leave KSet Friday
 Delivered America Monday
Bushes to Suit 4” Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length  Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B114G102X76 $ 146 4.503” 4.009” 3.00” 1.24 kg Eimco  Aftermarket A2U913 194013 2 14 20 22 4 42  Step 114.2x5
B114-101-101 $ 150 4.504” 3.999” 4.00” 1.70 kg Tesk Sleeve, Static Fit 4 6 4 0 47
B114-102-102 $ 140 4.504” 4.009” 4.00” 1.70 kg Tesk 2007 Plain Bush 21 0 2 2p 0 47
B114G102X121 $ 180 4.504” 4.008” 4.75” 1.70 kg Tesk 2007 Closed Figure 8 Groove C 1 use below 7 0 57
B114G102X127 $ 220 4.504” 4.006” 5.00” 2.12 kg Tesk 2007 Closed Figure 8 Groove 6 2 2 2p 0 57
B115G102G101 $ 200 4.542” 4.045” 3.97”  JOY 100163419 Was Al Bronze D  0 0 0
B115G102X102 $ 240 4.538” 4.006” 4.00”  Hydraulic Cylinder JOY 100163419 16-3? 25 13 0 59  J90812A
B118-102-50 $ 100 4.629” 4.012” 1.97”  Caterpillar D11 MDS C 20 11 0 34
B118-102-60 $ 98 4.630” 4.013” 2.37”  Caterpillar 4V2879 20 3 2 0 37
B118-102-76 $ 102 4.629” 4.012” 3.00”  D10, D11 Ripper 145-8737 x16 74 22 50 50p 9 43  J00208
B118G102G89 $ 88 4.630” 4.007” 3.50” 1.88 kg Hydraulic cylinder bush Greasable 16 44 0 39
B120-102-50 $ 75 120.12mm 4.006” 1.97”  Bucket Bush Plain Z 6 0 0 0
B121-102-63 $ 170 4.752” 4.0085” 2.48”  0501-10097 Jug-A-0 Artic 15 13 8 8p 0 37 120.69x101.80x63.0
B121G102G70 $ 130 4.754” 4.007” 2.75” 1.78 kg Caterpillar 7K9545 4 4 0 0 41  =B121G102-70
B121G102G89 $ 150 4.754” 4.007” 3.50” 2.39 kg Tesk Type I Greasable 16 4 2 0 48
B121-102G107 $ 120 4.757” 4.010” 4.22” 2.90 kg Modena 7K9532 2  0 34
B121G102G108 $ 140 4.754” 4.007” 4.25” 2.90 kg Caterpillar 7K9532 20 4 1 1p 2 54  =B121-102G108
B124G102G108 $ 200 4.879” 4.007” 4.25” 3.29 kg Tesk Type I Greasable N 10 42 0 66
B125-102-65 $ 75 125.12mm 4.006” 2.56”  Bucket Bush Plain Z 4 0 0 0
B127-102X90 $ 228 5.006” 4.007” 3.51”  Tesk Type X O/Bf8 Groove 12 8 4 6pa 3 72  J90227
B127-102-94 $ 165 5.005” 4.019” 3.71”  D10N 7T7190 12 4 4 0 0  J90227
B127-102G110 $ 165 5.005” 4.016” 4.33”  D10N Case and frame 3T9658 C 5 6 0 66
B127G102G127 $ 290 5.004” 4.006” 5.00” 4.50 kg Komforest For 5K7991 17 51 12 28pa 6 86 J90417=B121-102G127
Bushes to Suit 105mm Diameter Shaft
B120G105X75 $ 120 120.15mm 105.25mm 75.0mm 1.51kg Kato HD1250-Bush-HL 2 6 0 0 0  KATO 1250, 1800
B120G105X100 $ 220 120.15mm 105.25mm 100.0mm 2.03kg Kato HD1250-Bush-C 6 0 2 1p 0 69  KATO 1250 SEV “C”
B120G105X110 $ 240 120.15mm 105.25mm 110.0mm 2.23kg SH330-HR &  HD-1250-D,E 9 2 1 1p 0 72  KATO 1250 SEV “D,E”
B120G105X150 $ 250 120.17mm 105.25mm 150.0mm  Unbored $ 200 Z 1 0 0 0
B120G105X157 $ 290 120.15mm 105.25mm 157.0mm 3.25kg Kato 1250 BF8 Groove 4 0 2 1p 0 0
B125G105G75 $ 220 125.15mm 105.23mm 75.0mm 1.51kg Kato Bush-HL 4 0 2 2p 0 55
B125G105X120 $ 298 125.15mm 105.22mm 120.0mm 3.39kg Cobra ZL 50G   Bf8 2 3 0 0pa 0 82
B130G105X160 $ 340 130.17mm 105.25mm 160.0mm 5.70kg Heavy Wall Greasable Bush 1 5 0 0
Suit 4.25” Diameter Shaft
B121G108-101 $ 120 121.26mm 108.50mm 101.0mm  JOY External Groove Only 13 0 2 0 50
B121G108G118 $ 160 4.755” 4.264” 4.64”  1V8241 CAT988C,F,G-Bush-B,C 0 6 6 8p 2 52  CE59
B124G108G101 $ 150 4.881” 4.263” 3.97”  Caterpillar 5J8363 D 1 0 0 68  CE68
B127-108-51 $ 150 4.995” 4.245” 2.00”  Hydraulic and  Pneumatic Z 2 0 0 0
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
 Prices shown are for $170 Minimum Wholesale Order, Plus freight & GST.
 Orders below this amount are Retail, POA and $120 minimum.
 All prices subject to change without notice
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 38  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request provided
all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 4 of any line item $8 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $11 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $14 ea
 Hardened Steel Canada
 KSet hardened steel bush
 Leave KSet Friday
 Arrive Canada Monday
 Case Hardened Bushses
 Steel Bearing Sleeve USA
 KSet hardened steel bush
 3 days to North America
 Leave KSet Wednesday
 Delivered America Friday
 Metal Bushing Canada
 KSet hardened steel bush
 3 day delivery to USA
 Leave KSet Friday
 Delivered America Monday
Bushes to Suit 110mm Diameter Shaft
KSet Part No.  Price Outside Inside Length   Manufacture Notes Locations
   EX GST
B125-110-45 $ 112 125.18mm 110.28mm 45.0 0.97kg Hitachi 4381855 EX350-Bush-B,C x8 30 26 6 6 8 29  J90614
B125-110-54 $ 116 125.17mm 110.27mm 53.8 1.17kg Hitachi 4381859 EX350-Bush-D,E 37 33 6 10pa 3 29  J90614
B125G110G70 $ 134 125.12mm 110.28mm 70.0 1.54kg Hitachi 4443884  16mm offset EX350-Bush-A 8 ? 1 4 4p 0 41  J90614
B125-110G90 $ 150 125.07mm 110.22mm 89.8 1.94kg 707-76-11030 WA480-5-Bush-B 7 ? 10 4 7pa 4 46  10W Int.
B125G110G90 $ 160 125.07mm 110.18mm 89.8 1.94kg WA250PZ-6-E  707-76-11010 WA380,420-D,E 18 21 7 10pa 5 48
B125G110X90 $ 170 125.14mm 110.28mm 89.9 1.95kg 421-70-11381 WA450,470-Bush-C 14*15 14 3 5 5 56
B125-110G100 $ 150 125.10mm 110.21mm 99.5 2.13kg 707-76-11040 WA450,470-Bush-B 17 16 8 3 40  J90816
B125-110W100 $ 110 125.20mm 110.16mm 100.0 2.13kg 707-76-72341  12 wide int. groove Sample 4 2 2p 0 18  WA
B125-110X100 $ 190 125.14mm 110.32mm 100.2  207-70-61521  2xOF8 PC300-6, PC300-8 N UseBelow1 0 0
B125G110X100 $ 200 125.15mm 110.20mm 100.0 2.10kg 207-70-12161  PC600-1 PC300-Bush-F  Of8x2 20 35 15 15p 12 61  2x0F8
B125G110X101 $ 200 125.20mm 110.34mm 100.0 2.10kg 3055478 Hitachi    EX350-Bush-A 0 1 2 2pa 0 61
B125-110G105 $ 160 125.16mm 110.28mm 104.8 2.23kg 421-70-11261 WA450,470-Bush-A 17 16 12 0 54  J90614
B125G110X112 $ 230 125.13mm 110.28mm 112.4 2.40kg VOE1451 5557 Volvo   EC460-Bush-HR  2Bf8 8 8 7 0 78  J90816
B125G110X114 $ 188 125.18mm 110.31mm 114.0 2.40kg Hitachi EX350-Bush-F 6 7 2 0 69
B125G110X116 $ 230 125.08mm 110.34mm 115.7 2.50kg PC400-Bush-C,D,E,  PC600-Bush-HR 27 27 12 17p 11 74  J90614
B125G110G120 $ 200 125.15mm 110.30mm 119.6 2.51kg 425-70-11820 WA480,500-Bush-K,L 24 30 5 0 55  J90816
B125G110X120 $ 250 125.15mm 110.28mm 120.0 2.51kg KSet to suit WA480,500-Bush-K,L 10  } 0 3 5 0 80  J90816
B125G110X124 $ 250 125.12mm 110.24mm 124.1 2.68kg 4609090 Hitachi  ZX450 Heavy Duty 15 17 3 5p 5 78
B125G110X126 $ 250 125.15mm 110.20mm 126.0 2.70kg Hitachi EX350-Dogbone 15 15 2 4 77  J90816
B125G110X137 $ 220 125.13mm 110.24mm 136.5 2.95kg VOE1451 5335 EC460-Bush-HL 6 10 2 0 83
B125G110X139 $ 150 125.29mm 110.30mm 139.9 2.98kg MHI 207-70-71162 S 1  0 25  WA
B125G110X140 $ 244 125.15mm 110.20mm 140.0 2.98kg PC300-Bush-A PC850-Bush-F    PC600-Bush-HL 6 11 8 8pa 4 102
B125-110X155 $ 240 125.14mm 110.35mm 154.8 3.26kg 425-70-11730 WA500-Bush-J  Bf8 12 8 0 4 85  J90614
B125G110X160 $ 260 125.10mm 110.39mm 160.0 3.38kg Extra external groove M11C40 3 2 0p 0 85
B130F110X72 $ 190 130.20mm 110.30mm 72.2  F145    425-70-11341, 425-70-11343 WA500-Bush-F 4 0 0 0  N24 Pg115 Jim
B130G110X85 $ 190 130.20mm 110.26mm 85.0 2.52kg 3079233 Hitachi ZX450  Bf8 12 13 10 0 64
B130G110G100 $ 230 130.16mm 110.31mm 99.6  Cat  4 x 6Ø holes  Aftermarket Bearing 241-7341 0 0 2 0
B130G110X100 $ 240 130.26mm 110.23mm 100.0  Cat  4 x 6Ø holes  Aftermarket Bearing 284-7354 7 0 6 6p 0 75 D&T
B130G110X110 $ 265 130.24mm 110.29mm 110.0 3.26kg Cat345 Boom Cyl Aftermarket Bearing 141-3420 10 14 2 0 90 itr
B130G110X123 $ 290 130.22mm 110.28mm 122.6 3.60kg 3060476 Hitachi ZX450-Bush-H,L,K  Bf8 15* 15 4 6p 4 97
B130-110X128 $ 288 130.15mm 110.20mm 128.0 3.90kg Hyundai Loader HL757-9-Bush-F KSet use below 0 0
B130G110X130 $ 288 130.24mm 110.36mm 129.9 3.84kg Cat345 Boom Cyl Aftermarket Bearing 148-3091 KSet 2 use below 0 0
B130G110X140 $ 310 130.15mm 110.20mm 140.0 4.15kg Greasable Closed Fig. 8 Groove 35 5 1 0 97
B130G110G155 $ 270 130.26mm 110.30mm 155.0 4.53kg CAT365       11wide Ext Groove Suit 4I-6718 4 2 4 0 84
B135-110-90 $ 170 135.15mm 110.28mm 90.0 3.40kg Case Hardenend Plain Bush 45 2 2 0 60
B135G110X99 $ 325 135.17mm 110.20mm 99.5 3.62kg VOE1457 1194 Volvo  2Bf8 20 14 16 24p 6 93  J90913
B135-110-100 $ 180 135.15mm 110.28mm 100.0 3.77kg Case Hardenend Plain Bush 39 0 3 3p 0 66  Disconti
B135G110G110R $ 190 135.06mm 110.27mm 109.9 3.85kg  707-76-11050 WA420-Bush-D,E 14 1 1 0 69
B135G110X120 $ 358 135.15mm 110.24mm 119.5 4.44kg VOE1457 0425 EC700-Bush-H 7 4 8 8p 2 110
B140G110G126 $ 280 140.14mm 110.20mm 126.0 5.79kg Heavy Wall Greasable 6 2 0 0
Dimensions shown are for the KSet Precision Bush, not for similar OEM bush.
Case Hardened Bushes - Precision Ground
KSet Engineering Pty Ltd   34 Glenwood Drive Thornton NSW 2322
Phone 02 4928 5700  Fax: 02 4928 5757  Email: sales@kset.com.au
www.kset.com.au    Page 39  June 2020
 Prices are for Wholesale
 Orders, Minimum $170 + GST
 Price on Application for Retail
 Orders, Minimum $120 + GST
 Correct Material
 for Bushings
 What type of steel to
 machine bucket bushess for
 a backhoe or bushings for
 an excavator from ?
 KSet Bushings
 are machined from low
 carbon hollow bar such
 as Ovako 280 or 20MnV6
 Manganese Vanadium Steel
 Wear Hardness is added
 to the surface of the bush
 by Furnace Case Hardening
 Quenched and Tempered
 to 59 - 61 Hardness
 Rockwell C at 200 degrees
 Celcius
 Engineered Bushing
 Applications
 Bucket, Arm and
 Cylinder Joints of excavators
 and wheel loaders Heavy
 Load Joints. Boom Foot
 Boom Cylinder Foot Boom
 Cylinder Ram Eye Excavator
 Pivot Points Replacement
 of Bronze Bushes Replace
 Fibre Bushes
 Lineboring Rebuilds
BUSHINGS
Quantity Discounts Available
only upon request provided
all outstanding invoices
are settled within 7 Days
Disc. for 4 of any line item $10 ea
Disc. for 10 of any line item $14 ea
Disc. for 20 of any line item $20 ea
 Wholesale Prices
 shown for $170
 Minimum order
 Retail: POA
 $120 Min order
 Plus freight & GST. All prices
 subject to change without notice